
 

Digital Manufacturing Leadership 

 

Digital Manufacturing Champions 

Module Cohort 3a 
Date & Venue 

Cohort 3b 
Date & Venue 

Change Leadership 
2 days, 9.30am - 4pm 

Wed 4th Feb 26 
Thurs 5th Feb 26 
The Grand, York 

Tues 3th Feb 26 
Wed 4th Feb 26 

Leeds City Centre (TBC) 
Showcase Visit 

3 hours (10am-1pm) 
Wed 11th Feb 26 

TBC 
Tues 10th Feb 26 

TBC 
Artificial Intelligence 
2 hours, 10am - 12.00 

Wed 25th Feb 26 
Online (Teams) 

Wed 25th Feb 26 
Online (Teams) 

Industry 4.0 
2 days, 10am - 4.30pm 

Manufacturing Engineering labs 
at Sheffield Hallam 

Wed 4th March 26 
Thurs 5th March 26 

Sheffield Hallam Uni  

Wed 4th March 26 
Thurs 5th March 26 

Sheffield Hallam Uni 

Financial & Benefits Planning 
2 hours, 10am - 12.00 

Wed 11th March 26 
Online (Teams) 

Wed 11th March 26 
Online (Teams) 

Implementation Review 
3 hours (online) 

1pm - 4pm 

Tues 27th Jan 26 
Online (Teams) 

Tues 27th Jan 26 
Online (Teams) 

 

Module Cohort 1  
Dates & Venue 

Cohort 2 
Dates & Venue 

Strategic Focus 
2 days 

9.30am - 4pm 

Wed 14th Jan 26    
Thursday 15th Jan 26 

The Grand, York 

Wed 4th Feb 26 
Thurs 5th Feb 26 

Leeds City Centre (TBC) 
Change Leadership 

2 Days 
9.30am - 4pm 

Tues 20th Jan 26 
Wed 21st Jan 26 
The Grand, York 

Wed 11th Feb 26 
Thurs 12th Feb 26 

Leeds City Centre (TBC) 
Showcase Visit 

3 hours 
Weds 28th Jan 26 

TBC 
Wed 25th Feb 26 

TBC 
Artificial Intelligence 

2 hours (online) 
10am - 12.00 

Weds 4th Feb 26 
Online (Teams) 

Wed 4th Mar 26 
Online (Teams) 

Industry 4.0 
1 day 

10am - 4pm 

Wed 11th Feb 26 Manufacturing 
Engineering labs at Sheffield 

Hallam 

Wed 11th March 26 
Manufacturing Engineering labs at 

Sheffield Hallam 
Financial & Benefits Planning 

2 hours, 10am - 12pm 
Wed 25th Feb 26 
Online (Teams) 

Wed 18th March 26 
Online (Teams) 

Implementation Review 
3 hours (online) 

Wed 4th March 26  
10 am - 1pm  

Online (Teams) 

Wed 25th Mar 26 
1pm – 4pm 

Online (Teams) 


